Veldhuizen Be oplegger kuip dieplader 6 TON

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Veldhuizen

Light duty semi-trailer
0J-30-RT

2007

13-02-2007

Used

1594

1.320kg
4.680kg
6.000kg
598cm

240cm



Veldhuizen Be oplegger kuip dieplader 6 TON

Description

Mini semi-trailer, low loader, Veldhuizen License plate: OJ-30-RT Year of manufacture: February 13, 2007 Make: Veldhuizen Two-
axle Gross vehicle weight: 6,000 kg Payload: 4,680 kg Dimensions of the semi-trailer: Overall length: 5.98 m Inset width: 1.90 m
Overall width: 240 cm Gooseneck length: 2.33 m Loading platform length: 3.38 m 2 steel ramps Price of BE semi-trailer: €9,950
plus VAT

Accessories
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